
103 TEAM DIVING

Friday, 31 October, 2025

3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score

7.0.7.6

NAB1

1) NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA    3) EKATERINA BELIAEVA

2) GENNADII FOKIN    4) NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV

3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 45.00Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist5152B1
3 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.5 68.25 113.25Reverse 3½ Somersaults307C2
3 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 174.75Back 2½ Somersaults205B12

10 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 229.15Inward 3½ Somersaults407C3
10 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 67.65 296.80Armstand Back Triple Somersault626C4
10 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 347.80Forward 3½ Somersaults107B34

Average award: Best award: 6.796.1119.0Total DD:

MALAYSIA A2

1) NUR DHABITAH SABRI    3) YIAT QING LEE

2) MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH    4) ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD

3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 44.80 44.80Back 2½ Somersaults205C1
3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 55.50 100.30Reverse 2½ Somersaults305B2
3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 151.90Forward 2½ Somersaults105B12

10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 195.10Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists6243D3
10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 68.80 263.90Inward 3½ Somersaults407C4
10 3.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 65.60 329.50Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists5253B34

Average award: Best award: 7.296.1917.8Total DD:

MALAYSIA B3

1) CECELIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL    3) DAYANG NURSHARZYRA

2) MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH    4) AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN

3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 42.00Reverse 2½ Somersaults305C3
3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 49.50 91.50Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist5152B4
3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 39.20 130.70Back 2½ Somersaults205C34

10 2.8 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 40.60 171.30Inward 2½ Somersaults405B1
10 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 38.40 209.70Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists6243D2
10 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 271.20Forward 3½ Somersaults107B12

Average award: Best award: 6.575.0617.6Total DD:

Referee:    
   YEOH KEN NEE
Assistant Referee:    
   VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN
Judges:

1. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN
2. AGNES  WONG
3. MA  CHENG YI
4. CHAN  BEE LEE
5. MARIA  MARUL
6. GEORGI CHOBANOV
7. CHRISTINE  LANG
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